
Top entry

Hoods

Top entry

High structure

Hoods

Side entry

Hoods

SO-H16B  Hood & Housing Size 16B IP65

Thread Type Drawing(mm)

M25

M32

PG21

Cable to cable

Housings

M32

M40

PG21

PG29

M25

PG21

M32

M40

PG21

PG29

Hoods

Cable to cable
High structure

M25

PG21

M32

M40

PG21

PG29

SO-H16B-SK- -M25

SO-H16B-SK-2B-M32

SO-H16B-SK-2B-PG21

2B

SO-H16B-DJK-1L-M25

SO-H16B-DJK-1L-PG21

SO-H16B-DJKH-1L-M32

SO-H16B-DJKH-1L-M40

SO-H16B-DJKH-1L-PG21

SO-H16B-DJKH-1L-PG29

SO-H16B-TK-2B-M25

SO-H16B-TK-2B-PG21

SO-H16B-TKH-2B-M32

SO-H16B-TKH-2B-M40

SO-H16B-TKH-2B-PG21

SO-H16B-TKH-2B-PG29

SO-H B-SKH- -M32

SO-H16B-SKH-2B-M40

SO-H16B-SKH-2B-PG21

SO-H16B-SKH-2B-PG29

16 2B

Side entry

High structure

Housings

SO-H16B 下壳 Housing Size 16B IP65

开孔安装/Bulkhead mounting

螺纹
Thread

型号
Type

尺寸图
Drawing(mm)

表面安装/Surface mounting
高结构/High structure

M25

2M25

PG21

2PG21

下壳/Housings

开孔安装/Bulkhead mounting

下壳/Housings

下壳/Housings

表面安装/Surface mounting

下壳/Housings

下壳/Housings

表面安装/Surface mounting

下壳/Housings

表面安装/Surface mounting
高结构/High structure

…

…

M32

2M32

PG21

2PG21

PG29

2PG29

M25

2M25

PG21

2PG21

M32

2M32

PG21

2PG21

PG29

2PG29

SO-H16B-ST-1L

SO-H16B-SG-1L-M25

SO-H16B-SG-1L-2M25

SO-H16B-SG-1L-PG21

SO-H16B-SG-1L-2PG21

SO-H16B-ST-CV-1L

SO-H16B-SGH-1L-M32

SO-H16B-SGH-1L-2M32

SO-H16B-SGH-1L-PG21

SO-H16B-SGH-1L-2PG21

SO-H16B-SGH-1L-PG29

SO-H16B-SGH-1L-2PG29

SO-H16B-SG-CV-1L-M25

SO-H16B-SG-CV-1L-2M25

SO-H16B-SG-CV-1L-PG21

SO-H16B-SG-CV-1L-2PG21

SO-H16B-SGH-CV-1L-M32

SO-H16B-SGH-CV-1L-2M32

SO-H16B-SGH-CV-1L-PG21

SO-H16B-SGH-CV-1L-2PG21

SO-H16B-SGH-CV-1L-PG29

SO-H16B-SGH-CV-1L-2PG29
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顶出线/Top entry

上壳 /Hoods

侧面出线/Side entry

上壳 /Hoods

顶出线/Top entry
高结构/High structure

上壳 /Hoods

侧面出线/Side entry
高结构/High structure

SO-H16B 外壳 Hood & Housing Size 16B IP65

螺纹
Thread

型号
Type

尺寸图
Drawing(mm)

M25

M32

PG21

下壳/Housings

M32

M40

PG21

PG29

M25

PG21

M32

M40

PG21

PG29

上壳 /Hoods

电缆对接/Cable to cable

电缆对接/Cable to cable
高结构/High structure

M25

PG21

M32

M40

PG21

PG29

SO-H16B-SK- -M25

SO-H16B-SK-2B-M32

SO-H16B-SK-2B-PG21

2B

SO-H16B-DJK-1L-M25

SO-H16B-DJK-1L-PG21

SO-H16B-DJKH-1L-M32

SO-H16B-DJKH-1L-M40

SO-H16B-DJKH-1L-PG21

SO-H16B-DJKH-1L-PG29

SO-H16B-TK-2B-M25

SO-H16B-TK-2B-PG21

SO-H16B-TKH-2B-M32

SO-H16B-TKH-2B-M40

SO-H16B-TKH-2B-PG21

SO-H16B-TKH-2B-PG29

SO-H B-SKH- -M32

SO-H16B-SKH-2B-M40

SO-H16B-SKH-2B-PG21

SO-H16B-SKH-2B-PG29

16 2B

下壳/Housings

SO-H16B Housing Size 16B IP65

Thread Type Drawing(mm)

M25

2M25

PG21

2PG21

Housings

Bulkhead mounting

Housings

Bulkhead mounting

Housings

Surface mounting

Housings

Surface mounting

High structure

Housings

Surface mounting

Housings

Surface mounting
High structure

…

…

M32

2M32

PG21

2PG21

PG29

2PG29

M25

2M25

PG21

2PG21

M32

2M32

PG21

2PG21

PG29

2PG29

SO-H16B-ST-1L

SO-H16B-SG-1L-M25

SO-H16B-SG-1L-2M25

SO-H16B-SG-1L-PG21

SO-H16B-SG-1L-2PG21

SO-H16B-ST-CV-1L

SO-H16B-SGH-1L-M32

SO-H16B-SGH-1L-2M32

SO-H16B-SGH-1L-PG21

SO-H16B-SGH-1L-2PG21

SO-H16B-SGH-1L-PG29

SO-H16B-SGH-1L-2PG29

SO-H16B-SG-CV-1L-M25

SO-H16B-SG-CV-1L-2M25

SO-H16B-SG-CV-1L-PG21

SO-H16B-SG-CV-1L-2PG21

SO-H16B-SGH-CV-1L-M32

SO-H16B-SGH-CV-1L-2M32

SO-H16B-SGH-CV-1L-PG21

SO-H16B-SGH-CV-1L-2PG21

SO-H16B-SGH-CV-1L-PG29

SO-H16B-SGH-CV-1L-2PG29
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Top entry

Hoods

Top entry

High structure

Hoods

Side entry

Hoods

SO-H16B Hood & Housing Size 16B IP65

Thread Type Drawing(mm)

M25

M32

PG21

Cable to cable

Housings

M32

M40

PG21

PG29

M25

PG21

M32

M40

PG21

PG29

Hoods

Cable to cable
High structure

M25

PG21

M32

M40

PG21

PG29

SO-H16B-SK- -M25

SO-H16B-SK-4B-M32

SO-H16B-SK-4B-PG21

4B

SO-H16B-DJK-2L-M25

SO-H16B-DJK-2L-PG21

SO-H16B-DJKH-2L-M32

SO-H16B-DJKH-2L-M40

SO-H16B-DJKH-2L-PG21

SO-H16B-DJKH-2L-PG29

SO-H16B-TK-4B-M25

SO-H16B-TK-4B-PG21

SO-H16B-TKH-4B-M32

SO-H16B-TKH-4B-M40

SO-H16B-TKH-4B-PG21

SO-H16B-TKH-4B-PG29

SO-H B-SKH- -M32

SO-H16B-SKH-4B-M40

SO-H16B-SKH-4B-PG21

SO-H16B-SKH-4B-PG29

16 4B

Side entry

High structure

Housings

SO-H16B 下壳 Housing Size 16B IP65

开孔安装/Bulkhead mounting

螺纹
Thread

型号
Type

尺寸图
Drawing(mm)

表面安装/Surface mounting
高结构/High structure

M25

2M25

PG21

2PG21

下壳/Housings

开孔安装/Bulkhead mounting

下壳/Housings

下壳/Housings

表面安装/Surface mounting

下壳/Housings

下壳/Housings

表面安装/Surface mounting

下壳/Housings

表面安装/Surface mounting
高结构/High structure

…

…

M32

2M32

PG21

2PG21

PG29

2PG29

M25

2M25

PG21

2PG21

M32

2M32

PG21

2PG21

PG29

2PG29

SO-H16B-ST-2L

SO-H16B-SG-2L-M25

SO-H16B-SG-2L-2M25

SO-H16B-SG-2L-PG21

SO-H16B-SG-2L-2PG21

SO-H16B-ST-4B-CV

SO-H16B-SGH-2L-M32

SO-H16B-SGH-2L-2M32

SO-H16B-SGH-2L-PG21

SO-H16B-SGH-2L-2PG21

SO-H16B-SGH-2L-PG29

SO-H16B-SGH-2L-2PG29

SO-H16B-SG-4B CV-M25

SO-H16B-SG-4B-CV-2M25

SO-H16B-SG-4B-CV-PG21

SO-H16B-SG-4B-CV-2PG21

-

SO-H16B-SGH-4B-CV-M32

SO-H16B-SGH-4B-CV-2M32

SO-H16B-SGH-4B-CV-PG21

SO-H16B-SGH-4B-CV-2PG21

SO-H16B-SGH-4B-CV-PG29

SO-H16B-SGH-4B-CV-2PG29
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顶出线/Top entry

上壳 /Hoods

侧面出线/Side entry

上壳 /Hoods

顶出线/Top entry
高结构/High structure

上壳 /Hoods

侧面出线/Side entry
高结构/High structure

SO-H16B 外壳 Hood & Housing Size 16B IP65

螺纹
Thread

型号
Type

尺寸图
Drawing(mm)

M25

M32

PG21

下壳/Housings

M32

M40

PG21

PG29

M25

PG21

M32

M40

PG21

PG29

上壳 /Hoods

电缆对接/Cable to cable

电缆对接/Cable to cable
高结构/High structure

M25

PG21

M32

M40

PG21

PG29

SO-H16B-SK- -M25

SO-H16B-SK-4B-M32

SO-H16B-SK-4B-PG21

4B

SO-H16B-DJK-2L-M25

SO-H16B-DJK-2L-PG21

SO-H16B-DJKH-2L-M32

SO-H16B-DJKH-2L-M40

SO-H16B-DJKH-2L-PG21

SO-H16B-DJKH-2L-PG29

SO-H16B-TK-4B-M25

SO-H16B-TK-4B-PG21

SO-H16B-TKH-4B-M32

SO-H16B-TKH-4B-M40

SO-H16B-TKH-4B-PG21

SO-H16B-TKH-4B-PG29

SO-H B-SKH- -M32

SO-H16B-SKH-4B-M40

SO-H16B-SKH-4B-PG21

SO-H16B-SKH-4B-PG29

16 4B

下壳/Housings

SO-H16B  Housing Size 16B IP65

Thread Type Drawing(mm)

M25

2M25

PG21

2PG21

Housings

Bulkhead mounting

Housings

Bulkhead mounting

Housings

Surface mounting

Housings

Surface mounting

High structure

Housings

Surface mounting

Housings

Surface mounting
High structure

…

…

M32

2M32

PG21

2PG21

PG29

2PG29

M25

2M25

PG21

2PG21

M32

2M32

PG21

2PG21

PG29

2PG29

SO-H16B-ST-2L

SO-H16B-SG-2L-M25

SO-H16B-SG-2L-2M25

SO-H16B-SG-2L-PG21

SO-H16B-SG-2L-2PG21

SO-H16B-ST-4B-CV

SO-H16B-SGH-2L-M32

SO-H16B-SGH-2L-2M32

SO-H16B-SGH-2L-PG21

SO-H16B-SGH-2L-2PG21

SO-H16B-SGH-2L-PG29

SO-H16B-SGH-2L-2PG29

SO-H16B-SG-4B CV-M25

SO-H16B-SG-4B-CV-2M25

SO-H16B-SG-4B-CV-PG21

SO-H16B-SG-4B-CV-2PG21

-

SO-H16B-SGH-4B-CV-M32

SO-H16B-SGH-4B-CV-2M32

SO-H16B-SGH-4B-CV-PG21

SO-H16B-SGH-4B-CV-2PG21

SO-H16B-SGH-4B-CV-PG29

SO-H16B-SGH-4B-CV-2PG29
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Top entry

Hoods

Top entry

High structure

Hoods

Side entry

Hoods

Side entry
High structure

Protective cover

Protective cover

SO-H16B  Hood & Housing Size 16B IP65

Thread Type Drawing(mm)

M25

M32

PG21

M32

M40

PG21

PG29

Hoods

M25

PG21

M32

M40

PG21

PG29

…

SO-H16B-SK-2L-M25

SO-H16B-SK-2L-M32

SO-H16B-SK-2L-PG21

SO-H16B-CV-4C

SO-H16B-TK-2L-M25

SO-H16B-TK-2L-PG21

SO-H16B-TKH-2 -M32

SO-H16B-TKH-2L-M40

SO-H16B-TKH-2L-PG21

SO-H16B-TKH-2L-PG29

L

SO-H B-SKH-2 -M32

SO-H16B-SKH-2L-M40

SO-H16B-SKH-2L-PG21

SO-H16B-SKH-2L-PG29

16 L

SO-H16B-CV-4B…

顶出线/Top entry

上壳 /Hoods

侧面出线/Side entry

上壳 /Hoods

顶出线/Top entry
高结构/High structure

上壳 /Hoods

侧面出线/Side entry
高结构/High structure

SO-H24B 外壳 Hood & Housing Size 24B IP65

螺纹
Thread

型号
Type

尺寸图
Drawing(mm)

M25

M32

PG21

下壳/Housings

下壳/Housings

M32

M40

PG21

PG29

M25

PG21

M32

M40

PG21

PG29

上壳 /Hoods

电缆对接/Cable to cable

电缆对接/Cable to cable
高结构/High structure

M25

PG21

M32

M40

PG21

PG29

SO-H24B-SK-2B-M25

SO-H24B-SK-2B-M32

SO-H24B-SK-2B-PG21

SO-H24B-DJK-1L-M25

SO-H24B-DJK-1L-PG21

SO-H24B-DJKH-1L-M32

SO-H24B-DJKH-1L-M40

SO-H24B-DJKH-1L-PG21

SO-H24B-DJKH-1L-PG29

SO-H24B-TK-2B-M25

SO-H24B-TK-2B-PG21

SO-H24B-TKH-2B-M32

SO-H24B-TKH-2B-M40

SO-H24B-TKH-2B-PG21

SO-H24B-TKH-2B-PG29

SO-H24B-SKH-2B-M32

SO-H24B-SKH-2B-M40

SO-H24B-SKH-2B-PG21

SO-H24B-SKH-2B-PG29
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